Sunday 9th December 2018 Evening

Service

Colossians 1:18 [p983]

The Reason for the Season

1.

2.

3.

His Position in the Church
His Power in the Church

His Praise in the Church

. Ephesians 1:4-6
Ephesians 5:25-27
-~ Ephesians 4:15-16
Colossians 2:19
Revelation 7:10

His Position in the Church

(p976)
(p979)
(p978)
(p984)
(p1032)

His Power in the Church

. John 1:1-2 (p463)
Revelation 1:17-18 (p1028)
1 Corinthians 15:20 (p961)
John 11:25-26 (p897)
Colossians 2:13 (p984)

- Hebrews 1:8
Philippians 2:9-11
" Revelation 1:5-6
Colossians 3:1-3

His Praise in the Church

(p1001)
(p981)
(p1028)
(p984)
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